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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

100m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1 (15:01)
1
2 Arthur Werner
3 Tom Reinhold
4 Duy Anh Nguyen
5
Lauf 2 (15:04)

Luke Schmiedel
Leander Runge
Marius Heidenpeter

uf3 (15:06)
Anton Weber
Manuel Leuoth
Johannes Neubert
Cedric Dietel
John Adamowsky
uf 4 (15:09)
Maurice - Fynn GraBer
Melchior Poser
Moritz Roscher
Erik Findeisen
Anthony Hartmann
ufs (15:11)
Oskar Herrmann
Julius Miiller
Jason Marek
Adrian Meier
Louis Parthier
uf 6 (15:13)
Tim Kraus
Lucas Junghans
Finn Schache
Jonathan Frisch
Laurenz Schulz
uf 7 (15:15)
Denis Filiz
Franz Weber
Noah Joel Meusel
Conner Krieger
Morice Anke
uf 8 (15:17)
Matteo Haagen
Franz Poland

Oliver Meyer
Toni Geist
Moritz Wohlgemuth
uf 9 (15:19)

Samuel Aurelius Engert
Tristan Schurig
Johannes Haase
Till Fischer
Konstantin Ullmann
uf 10 (15:21)
Samuel Maneck
Knut Goris
Alexander Ratzka
Julian Mdiller
Eric Niese
uf 11 (15:22)
Ricardo Furka
Yanek Uzochi Okwuchi
Cedric Kotz
Sofian Gaaloul
Tom Brottka
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2007
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2007
2007
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2006
2003

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

ATSV Freiberg
SV 1919 Grimma
SG Bergisch Land

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SG Bergisch Land

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904
FC Erzgebirge Aue
ST Erzgebirge

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue
ATSV Freiberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1990 Zschopau
ATSV Freiberg

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Zwickau von 1904
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV 1990 Zschopau
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 07 Annaberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC Riesa

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Riesa

SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SchwimmPool Chemnitz
SV 1919 Grimma

ATSV Freiberg
Hainsberger SV

02:15,46

02:08,45
01:58,43
01:55,16
01:55,53
02:00,02

01:54,43
01:52,21
01:48,39
01:50,66
01:54,17

01:47,42
01:44,58
01:42,61
01:43,33
01:47,08

01:40,88
01:39,22
01:34,04
01:35,94
01:39,27

01:33,23
01:31,68
01:30,85
01:31,02
01:32,73

01:30,75
01:29,01
01:28,29
01:28,35
01:30,60

01:26,51
01:25,64
01:25,35
01:25,36
01:26,47

01:23,58
01:23,02
01:21,82
01:21,93
01:23,21

01:21,36
01:20,48
01:19,93
01:20,23
01:20,71
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

100m Freistil Manner

Lauf 12 (15:24)
Luca Seifert
Luis Kalbus
Fynn Gerstner
Arthur KieBling
Louis-Vincent Pischel

uf 13 (15:26)
Richard Matatsch
Florian Kampe
Tom Bochmann
Joey Pittner
Phileas Liebmann

uf 14 (15:27)
Jake Oelschlager
Alessandro Wittig
Christoph StraBburger
Paul Siegel
Konrad Rohringer

uf 15 (15:29)
Richard Doetsch
Valentin Conrad
Leon Krasniqi
Jordi Bremmers
Karl Grasenack

uf 16 (15:30)
Louis RoBler
Tim Grunze
Leon Sabisch
Dennis Schemmel
Paul Polzin

uf 17 (15:32)
Karl von Thun
Lukas Schuster
Thorfinn Braune
Maximilian KrauB3
Arne Degenkolb

uf 18 (15:33)
Florian Winter
Tom Thiele
Dorin Lohan
Tom Migas
Philipp Ziegenbalg
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GRAWN=

2007
2007
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2006
2005
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2006
2007
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2006
2004
2007
2005
2004

2004
2003
2003
2006
2003

2004
2000
2003
2002
2004

2005
2002
2003
2000
2002

2004
2003
2002
2002
2002

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Riesa

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Riesa

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 07 Annaberg
Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SG Bergisch Land

SVV Plauen

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Riesa

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Griin Weif3 Wittenberg
Hainsberger SV

01:18,94
01:18,40
01:16,22
01:16,39
01:18,93

01:14,62
01:12,99
01:10,66
01:11,28
01:14,42

01:10,62
01:08,71
01:08,09
01:08,32
01:10,45

01:07,45
01:06,97
01:05,57
01:06,88
01:07,18

01:05,12
01:04,21
01:02,63
01:03,29
01:04,47

01:02,30
01:01,17
00:59,58
01:00,81
01:01,23

00:59,26
00:57,94
00:56,36
00:57,62
00:58,35
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